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NIOSH-NPPTL TIL Public Meeting

June 26, 2007

Embassy Suites Pittsburgh International Airport Hotel

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a:m,

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Coraopolis, Pennsylvania

Registration

Welcome/Opening Remarks — Les Boord

Program Concept — Bill Newcomb

IOM Report — Maryann D’ Alessandro/Ron Shaffer

Break

NPPTL Respirator Fit Test Panel (NRFTP) — Ziqing Zhuang
Half-Mask Testing Results — Bill Newcomb

Proposed Criteria and Implementation Plan — Bill Newcomb
Statistical Explanations — Doug Landsittel

NPPTL TIL Testing Capabilities — Jon Szalajda

Questions and Answers




